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Anlage
SchloRwiese 1b, 67146 Deidesheim

Hallenadresse
SchloRwiese 1b, 67146 Deidesheim
F 06326/981200 buero@tcdeidesheim.de

Sportwart/in
Weber, Katrin
T 063535049963

Jugendwart/in
Brenner, Monika
T 06326 6759 monika.brenner@tcdeidesheim.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Spanke, Karin
T 01704926067 karinspanke@aol.com
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Herren 65 1 (4er)

MF: Roland Betz; T 06326 8558
roland.betz-ndk@arcor.de
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Gabler, Horst
Schleidt, Albert
Walter, Wolfgang
Wageck, Karl-Erich
Wingerter, Hans-Jorg
Schmidt, Lienhard
Dr. Betz, Roland
Wuttke, Hubertus
Werner, Klaus
Augusiak, Bernd
Leim, Willi

Bichler, Franz
Kramer, Peter
Brede, Herbert

fennis crband
(k S j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15651817
15100444
15601250
15852169
14900141
15551944
15301995
15106039
15205911
15051941
14451726
15000258
15151783
14451725
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LK11,4
LK13,3
LK15,3
LK18,0
LK18,4
LK19,3
LK19,8
LK21,2
LK22,7
LK23,8
LK22,9
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,7
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